
NASA and JPL Quick Links to Online Resources

General Interest
• NASA Home Page:  www.nasa.gov 
• JPL Home page:  www.jpl.nasa.gov
• Journey to Mars:  www.nasa.gov/topics/journeytomars
• Sign Up for JPL News:  www.jpl.nasa.gov/signup
• Basics of Space Flight Learners’ Workbook:  www.jpl.nasa.gov/basics
• Benefits to You:  www.nasa.gov/topics/benefits

NASA Television:  www.nasa.gov/ntv
JPL Ustream: www.ustream.tv/nasajpl2
Social Media (Twitter, Facebook, Instagram, Google+ and many, many more)
• Social Media at NASA:  www.nasa.gov/socialmedia
• Social Media at JPL:  www.jpl.nasa.gov/social

Apps for Devices and Desktops
• NASA Apps:  www.nasa.gov/connect/apps.html
• JPL Apps:  www.jpl.nasa.gov/apps

Education
• NASA Education:  education.nasa.gov
• JPL Education:  www.jpl.nasa.gov/edu

Internships: www.jpl.nasa.gov/edu/intern
For Teachers
• Engineering in the Next Generation Science Standards (NGSS): 

bit.ly/teachengineering
• “Teachable Moments”: bit.ly/JPLTMs
• JPL Educator Resource Center:  

www.jpl.nasa.gov/edu/educator-resource-center
• Space Math:  spacemath.gsfc.nasa.gov 
• PUMAS (Practical Uses of Math & Science):  pumas.nasa.gov

For Kids
• JPL Learn: www.jpl.nasa.gov/edu/learn
• Space Place:  spaceplace.nasa.gov
• NASA Kids’ Club:  www.nasa.gov/kidsclub
• Climate Kids:  climatekids.nasa.gov
• Build your own Space Mission:

www.jpl.nasa.gov/education/BuildMissionGame.cfm 

Solar System Exploration
• Solar System Exploration:  solarsystem.nasa.gov
• “Eyes on the Solar System”: eyes.nasa.gov
• Planetary Photojournal:  photojournal.jpl.nasa.gov
• 3-D Images:  photojournal.jpl.nasa.gov/feature/anaglyph
• Mars Exploration:  mars.jpl.nasa.gov
• Exoplanet Exploration Program:  exoplanets.nasa.gov
• “Eyes on Exoplanets”:  eyes.nasa.gov/eyes-on-exoplanets.html

The Sun
• Sun-Earth Connection:  www.nasa.gov/sunearth

Earth System Science
• Vital Signs of Earth:  climate.nasa.gov
• “Eyes on the Earth”:  eyes.nasa.gov/eyes-on-the-earth.html

Human Spaceflight and Aeronautics
• International Space Station: www.nasa.gov/iss
• Spot the International Space Station:  spotthestation.nasa.gov
• NASA Aeronautics: www.nasa.gov/topics/aeronautics/overview

Astronomy
• Astronomy Picture of the Day: apod.nasa.gov
• Hubble Space Telescope:  www.hubblesite.org
• Hubble Heritage Project: heritage.stsci.edu 
• Night Sky Network:  nightsky.jpl.nasa.gov

Recursos en Español
• NASA en Español: www.nasa.gov/about/highlights/En_Espanol.html
• NASA y Tú:  www.nasa.gov/audience/forstudents/nasaandyou
• Exploration:  www.nasa.gov/exploration/home/espanol.html
• NASA Twitter: twitter.com/nasa_es
• Rincón en el Espacio:  spaceplace.nasa.gov/espanol
• Spitzer Space Telescope: legacy.spitzer.caltech.edu/espanol
• Star Child:  starchild.gsfc.nasa.gov/docs/StarChild_Spanish
• La Exploración de la Magnetosfera Terrestre:                                      

www-istp.gsfc.nasa.gov/Education/MIntro.html 
• Conexión Sol-Tierra:  

www-istp.gsfc.nasa.gov/istp/outreach/conexion.html
• De Astrónomos a Astronaves:  

www-spof.gsfc.nasa.gov/stargaze/Mintro.htm
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National Aeronautics and Space Administration

NASA and the Jet Propulsion Laboratory have extensive online information, activities and resources for everyone excited about
discoveries on Earth and in space. The sites below are a quick way to become engaged with NASA and begin your explorations.

Jet Propulsion Laboratory
California Institute of Technology www.nasa.gov

JPL	Ustream channel	under	NASA	TV	- http://www.ustream.tv/nasajpl2


